.
 SMD - Resistors
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 ∙ D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info ∙ sales@esr.info ∙ Telefon +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 ∙ Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                 (170901)
Product: Pulse Withstanding Thick Film Chip Resistor-SMDP Series
Size: 0603/0805/1206/1210/2010/2512

κMetering (Testing/Measurement)
κDiagnostic Equipment
κMedical Devices
Industrial Controls
Plasma
LCD Video Monitors
► 4. Construction
► 5. Dimensions                                                                                                 Unit: mm
Type
Size
(Inch)
L W T D1 D2
Weight
(g)
(1000pcs)
SMDP0603 0603 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20 2.042
SMDP0805 0805 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.35±0.20 0.40±0.20 4.368
SMDP1206 1206 3.10±0.10 1.55±0.10 0.55±0.10 0.50±0.25 0.50±0.20 8.947
SMDP1210 1210 3.10±0.20 2.60±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.50±0.25 0.50±0.20 15.959
SMDP2010 2010 5.00±0.10 2.50±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.25 0.50±0.20 24.241
SMDP2512 2512 6.35±0.20 3.10±0.15 0.55±0.10 0.60±0.25 0.50±0.20 39.448
j Alumina Substrate m Edge Electrode (NiCr) p Resistor Layer (RuO2/Ag)
k Bottom Electrode (Ag-Pd) n Barrier Layer (Ni) q Primary Overcoat (Glass)
l Top Electrode (Ag) o External Electrode (Sn) r Secondary Overcoat (Epoxy)
L